Echoflex
Elaho Relay Panel Series
Elaho Relay Panel Feedthrough
1
Type(s)
Project
Date
Notes

6
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Non-Standard Model Numbering
BASE
MODEL
1-POLE
120-347 V
2-POLE
120/208 V
2-POLE
277/480 V
LOW VOLTAGE
DIMMING
CONTACT INPUT RIDE-THRU
OPTION
MODEL # ERP24-FT-
or
ERP48-FT-
#1P/ #2P/ #480 -LVD, -DALI -CI -RTO
MAX QTY 1 24 or 48 24 or 48 12 or 24 See chart below See chart below 1
EXAMPLES:
ERP24-FT-191P-RTO
Twenty-four position panel with nineteen 20 A single-pole 120-347 V relays and a Ride-Thru Option
ERP48-FT-241P/242P
Forty-eight position panel with twenty-four 20 A single-pole 120-347 V relays and twenty-four 20 A double-pole 120/208 V relays
ERP48-FT-241P/122P/6480-LVD-CI-RTO
Forty-eight position panel with twenty-four 20 A single-pole 120-347 V relays, twelve 20 A double-pole 120/208 V relays, six 20 A double-pole
277/480 V relays, a 0–10 V Dimming Control Option, a Contact Input Option, and a Ride-Thru Option
Relays:
• 24 or 48 positions per panel
 - 120-347 V single-pole relays use one position
 - 120/208 V double-pole relays use one position
 - 277/480 V double-pole relays use two positions
Options Cards:
• Two slots for 0–10 V Dimming Control, DALI Control, and Contact Input Option Cards
 - Maximum two of the above Option Cards per panel
 - Each Option Card provides 24 control circuits
 -  Each group of 24 control circuits may be assigned to a single low voltage dimming
control option card (0–10 V or DALI) and/or to a Contact Input Option Card
• Ride-Thru Option mounts behind the control processor (one per panel)
ERP24-FT OPTION CARD COMBINATIONS
0–10 V CARD -
0–10 V CARD CONTACT CARD
DALI CARD -
DALI CARD CONTACT CARD
CONTACT CARD -
ERP48-FT OPTION CARD COMBINATIONS
0–10 V CARD -
0–10 V CARD 0–10 V CARD
0–10 V CARD CONTACT CARD
0–10 V CARD DALI CARD
DALI CARD -
DALI CARD DALI CARD
DALI CARD CONTACT CARD
CONTACT CARD -
CONTACT CARD CONTACT CARD
Echoflex
Elaho Relay Panel Series
Elaho Relay Panel Feedthrough*
Echoflex Solutions  n  Middleton, WI, USA  n  +1 778-733-0111
©2021 Echoflex Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.
Trademark and patent info: echoflexsolutions.com/ip
Product information and specifications subject to change.
echoflexsolutions.com  n  Rev C 2021-05
P H Y S I C A L
ERP-FT Relay Panel Dimensions
MODEL HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
in mm in mm in mm
ERP24-FT 26.24 666 17.14 435 6.20 157
ERP48-FT 47.06 1,195 17.14 435 6.20 157
ERP-FT Relay Panel Weights
MODEL WEIGHT SHIPPING WEIGHT
lb kg lb kg